
 

C
E

4
5

0
0

E
T

 

HEINRICH LIMITED, Marshall Avenue Worthing BN14 0ES 
W: www.heinrichlimited.com  E: info@heinrichlimited.com HEINRICH 

Digital Conference Expansion Host

 DESCRIPTION:

Heinrich's CE4500ET is an intelligent digital conference expansion host for the CE4500 conference 
controller, Comply with IEC60914, and GBT15381-94 interna�onal standards. It can connect up to 128 
conference units, and can connect up to 5000 cascade units. The host interface and conference unit 
interface can be expanded using a special plug connec�on with 8 cores and It also has "hand-in-hand" 
or "T-type" connec�on modes. In an easy-to-install 19-inch standard cabinet, this advanced expansion 
host accommodates all conference func�ons effortlessly.

FEATURES:

●  Can expend up to 128 conference units.

●  "Hand in hand" or  "T-type" connec�on mode.
●  Use special 8 cores plug connec�on to expand host interface and conference unit Interface.

●  Can be installed on a 19-inch standard cabinet.

●  Can expend up to 5000 cascade units.

●  Intelligent digital conference expansion host for the CE4500 conference controller.

Dimensions (mm)

Output Power

Power

Weight

Frequency Response

Signal to Noise Ra�o (S/N)

Sta�c Power Consump�on

Maximum Power Consump�on

Harmonic Distor�on

Model

Over Carrier Distor�on

Crosstalk A�enua�on (1kHz)

110V/220V AC

350W

60Hz - 18KHz

CE4500ET

10W

≤110W/24V per channel

<0.5%

484 x 275 x 88 (LxWxH)

5.5KG

>80dB

>50dB

<1%

SPECIFICATION:

Disclaimer: As per our company policy one of the constant product improvements the right is there for reserved to modify the product specifica�on without prior no�ce
and the picture shown in the datasheet is a design base, the actual picture may vary. 


