

## **DESCRIPTION:**

Heinrich's CE4500ET is an intelligent digital conference expansion host for the CE4500 conference controller, Comply with IEC60914, and GBT15381-94 international standards. It can connect up to 128 conference units, and can connect up to 5000 cascade units. The host interface and conference unit interface can be expanded using a special plug connection with 8 cores and It also has "hand-in-hand" or "T-type" connection modes. In an easy-to-install 19-inch standard cabinet, this advanced expansion host accommodates all conference functions effortlessly.

## **FEATURES:**

- Intelligent digital conference expansion host for the CE4500 conference controller.
- Can expend up to 128 conference units.
- Can expend up to 5000 cascade units.
- Use special 8 cores plug connection to expand host interface and conference unit Interface.
- "Hand in hand" or "T-type" connection mode.
- Can be installed on a 19-inch standard cabinet.

## **SPECIFICATION:**

Model	CE4500ET
Power	110V/220V AC
Static Power Consumption	10W
Maximum Power Consumption	350W
Output Power	≤110W/24V per channel
Frequency Response	60Hz - 18KHz
Signal to Noise Ratio (S/N)	>80dB
Harmonic Distortion	<0.5%
<b>Over Carrier Distortion</b>	<1%
Crosstalk Attenuation (1kHz)	>50dB
Weight	5.5KG
Dimensions (mm)	484 x 275 x 88 (LxWxH)

Disclaimer: As per our company policy one of the constant product improvements the right is there for reserved to modify the product specification without prior notice and the product specification without prior notice

## HEINRICH

**HEINRICH LIMITED**, Marshall Avenue Worthing BN14 0ES W: www.heinrichlimited.com E: info@heinrichlimited.com